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LEAGUE #321: CU PENSI ONERS
WEEK #28 - 4/1/25
TUESDAY - 12:30 P.M 100% OF 800
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 7 OF 7 (28)
PINS SEASON

TEAM STANDI NGS WON PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH PCS. WON
1. #10- CH CADEES(3RD QTR) 198.5 68012 715 1943 946 2636 2 671.5
2. # 2-LARKS (4TH QTR 185.5 67619 643 1807 912 2558 6 641.5
3. # 8-LOONS 174.5 67656 657 1784 931 2606 5 632.5
4. # 7- HUMM NGBl RDS(2ND QTR) 163.5 67355 657 1859 921 2651 8 628
5. # 6-EAGLES 162.5 67890 700 1907 920 2570 3 645
6. # 1-ROBINS 162.5 67572 675 1879 927 2647 7 613.5
7. # 5-ORICLES (1ST QTR) 147 68094 662 1877 938 2675 1 650
8. # 3-CARDI NALS 140.5 67800 664 1833 933 2619 4 646
9. # 9-BLUEJAYS 103.5 66919 713 1837 971 2611 9 548
10. # 4- FALCONS 102 66095 700 1934 958 2627 10 484

*** LAST WEEK' S RESULTS***

™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
8 775 822 917 2514 23 VS 7 77 719 811 2307 12
6 815 827 878 2520 27.5 VS 5 833 811 767 2411 17
10 882 823 855 2560 31 VS 9 818 828 807 2453 22
4 763 698 791 2252 5 VS 3 815 853 797 2465 22.5
2 822 783 858 2463 22.5 VS 1 822 886 927 2635 37.5
H GH SCR GAME-- MEN H GH SCR SERI ES-- MEN HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
340 TODD OBRI EN 773 TODD OBRI EN 200.1 TODD OBRI EN
323 GREG SEVEERS 724 RI CK CLARK 187.3 RI CK CLARK
274 R CK CLARK 671 DON SHARPE 175.5 COLI N MACKI NNON
273 DON SHARPE 658 GREG SEVEERS 175. 0 DON SHARPE
H GH SCR  GAME- - WOMVEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - WOMEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOMVEN

260 ROBERTA WHEATCROFT
249 KATHY DREVER

235 BETTY STELZER

232 LORETTA G BBONS

H GH HDCP. GAME- -

971 BLUEJAYS
958 FALCONS

946 CH CADEES(3RD QTR)
938 ORI OLES (1ST QIR)

***18‘[’***

KATHY DREVER
Bl LL VI CKERS
GLORI A ALLEN

625 KATHY DREVER

610 ROBERTA VWHEATCROFT
569 BETTY STELZER

556 LORETTA d BBONS

TEAM

172.8 KATHY DREVER

160. 2 BETTY STELZER

158. 6 ROBERTA WHEATCROFT
154. 8 LORETTA d BBONS

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

2675 ORI OLES (1ST QIR
2651 HUMM NGBl RDS(2ND QTR)

LAST VEEK' S H GH SCORES

2647 ROBI NS
2636 CH CADEES(3RD QTR)

MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH

MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
WOMVEN HI GH  GAME SCRATCH
WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
MEN MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE
WOVEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

***ZND\'**

TODD OBRI EN
TODD OBRI EN
LORETTA G BBONS
LORETTA G BBONS
DAN ALLEN

KATHY DREVER

***LAST WEEK' S | NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS* * *

SERI ES OVER 600 -

RI CK CLARK

* - PREVIQUSLY QUALIFIED IN TH S CATEGORY

SERI ES OVER 600 -

TODD OBRI EN 622*




FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS

TM #1- ROBI NS
KATHLEEN BROCOKS
JOHN SHARP
GLORI A ALLEN
RI CK CLARK

[efeolole)

TM #2- LARKS (4TH QIR)
MORVA COOK

COLI' N MACKI NNON

LI NDA SHARPE

JOHN KUYLTJES

[efeolo)e)

TM #3- CARDI NALS
ALLAN BROOKS
PAT SI HVON
MAUREEN HANNA
GREG SEVERS

[efeolo)a)

TM #4- FALCONS
LARRY CRAI G 0
BRAD CROCKER 0
DI ANA BOSSLEY 0
MAXI NE LEI N\EBER 0

TM #5- ORI CLES (1ST QIR)
LORRAI NE W LBY
BERNI CE PAUL
DAN MCCORMACK
PETER GORDON

[eleolole)

*SUBSTI TUTES*

29- TED PAWVPLI N

43- YOLAYNE HARDI NG
45- DEREK HARDI NG
47- JOANN DRAGLAND
49-G LL ROSTON

51- ED ROSTON

53- KI M MCCORMACK
55- CHERYL SM TH

57- CHRI STI NE RI DDEL

[ejolololololoNoNe]

148
195
195
274

151
254
170
165

222
160
136
323

182
236
191
214

162
180
225
242

163
156
232
118
140
176
134
200
163

HSS

386
440
499
724

373
653
450
433

545
411
357
658

465
628
460
523

400
430
518
584

428
410
543
316
381
426
323
450
444

RUN DATE:
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VEEK #28 -

PINS GVB AVG

7413
10382
10916
15738

5359
14744
10585
10494

10770
9908
7158
8575

9818
11476
8299
8928

8839
7427
10339
11621

2701
1397
5430
1168
2754
2584

932
3401
3387

69
84
81
84

54
84
81
84

78
81
72
45

72
72
66
63

72
59
84
75

21
12
36
12
24
21

9
27
27

107.
123.
134.
187.

99.
175.
130.
124.

138.
122.

99.
190.

136.
159.
125.
141.

122.
125.
123.
154.

128.
116.
150.

97.
114.
123.
103.
125.
125.
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4/ 1/ 25

TM #6- EAGLES
Bl LL VI CKERS
KATHY DREVER
STAN NI CHOLSON
TWYLA TOBLER

[eleolole)

HGS

239
249
169
228

TM #7- HUMM NGBI RDS(2ND QTR)

RENE THI BAULT
BETTY STELZER
DON SHARPE

VI CKI FLUKER

TM #8- LOONS
LYNDA HI LL
SHEI LA SHARP
ALI SON STAGG
WAYNE WRI GHT

TM #9- BLUEJAYS
BOB ANDERSON
LYLA WALL
DOLORES TEGENKAMWP
TODD OBRI EN

TM #10- CHI CADEES(3RD QIR)

ROBERTA WHEATCROFT
STEVE HILL

LORETTA d BBONS
DAN ALLEN

41- ELLEN STRUTHERS
44- RENATA GUI MOND
46- TERRY M NER

48- JOHN HEYNEN

50- VACANCY

52- Rl CK BEW CK

54- GAl L STRASSER
56- GEORGE WORRALL

[efeolo)e)

oo oo

0
0

0
0

[efeolojolololoNe]

201
205
206
148

157
158
151
340

260
211
232
181

185
110
142
196

0
184
128
199

HSS

573
625
400
515

433
569
671
347

487
536
532
377

425
433
405
773

610
497
556
502

507
290
375
514

489
315
469

PAGE

PI' NS

9515
12966
9705
8814

9436
12981
12606

6943

10666
9971
10676
6302

9030
10002
8547
16809

9517
11737
12079
10294

4707
1432
3740
5701
65222
489
315
3705
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2

60
75
81
66

84
81
72
69

81
78
75
63

81
84
75
84

60
84
78
74

33
18
33
42

27

112.
160.
175.
100.

131.
127.
142.
100.

111.
119.
113.
200.

158.
139.
154.
139.

142.

79.
113.
135.

163.
105.
137.
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TEAM RECCRDS

GAME
™ # LANE VION 1

1 10 37.5 822
2 9 22.5 822
3 8 22.5 815
4 7 5 763
5 4 17 833
6 3 27.5 815
7 2 12 777
8 1 23 775
9 6 22 818
10 5 31 882

LEAGUE TOTALS

SEASON WNS : 1540

MOST | MPROVED MAN
1. BILL VI CKERS
2. PETER GORDON
3. TODD OBRI EN

4. DON SHARPE

5. JOHN KUYLTJES

1. GLORIA ALLEN

2. SHEI LA SHARP

3. KATHLEEN BROOKS

4. LORETTA G BBONS

5. ROBERTA WHEATCROFT

RUN DATE

LEAGUE #321: CU PENSI ONERS
VEEEK #28 -

GAME GAME

2
886
783
853
698
811

827
719
822
828
823

3
927
858
797
791
767

878
811
917
807
855

TOTAL

FI NAL AVG

* - 21 GAME AVERACE FOR NEW BOALER

4/ 1/ 25

GRAND
TOTAL

ENTERI NG

AVG
804
804
807
786
810

808
801
805
796
809

AVG

HGS HSS

675
643
664
700
662

700
657
657
713
715

1879
1807
1833
1934
1877

1907
1859
1784
1837
1943
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927
912
933
958
938

920
921
931
971
946

PAGE 1

2647
2558
2619
2627
2675

2570
2651
2606
2611
2636
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LEAGUE #321: CU PENSI ONERS
WEEK #28 - 4/1/25
GAVE GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMB AVG HGS  HSS
TM #1 - ROBINS
KATHLEEN BROOKS 98 144 113 355 7413 69 107 148 386
JOHN SHARP 140 108 154 402 10382 84 123 195 440
GLORI A ALLEN 151 182 166 499 10916 81 134 195 499
RI CK CLARK 181 200 242 623 15738 84 187 274 724
TM #2 - LARKS (4TH QTR)
MORVA COOK 102 119 120 341 5359 54 99 151 373
COLI N MACKI NNON 151 139 209 499 14744 84 175 254 653
LI NDA SHARPE 167 111 121 399 10585 81 130 170 450
JOHN KUYLTJES 129 141 135 405 10494 84 124 165 433
TM #3 - CARDI NALS
ALLAN BROCKS 152 162 133 447 10770 78 138 222 545
PAT SI HVON 116 144 115 375 9908 81 122 160 411
MAUREEN HANNA 75 80 98 253 7158 72 99 136 357
GREG SEVERS el 8575 45 190 323 658
T™M #4 - FALCONS
LARRY CRAI G 119 107 113 339 9818 72 136 182 465
BRAD CROCKER 152 137 169 458 11476 72 159 236 628
DI ANA BOSSLEY 120 101 158 379 8299 66 125 191 460
MAXI NE LEI NWEBER I 8928 63 141 214 523
TM #5 - ORI OLES (1ST QIR
LORRAI NE W LBY 139 © 110 114 363 8839 72 122 162 400
BERNI CE PAUL 114 128 117 359 7427 59 125 180 430
DAN MOCORMACK 141 126 114 381 10339 84 123 225 518
PETER GORDON 163 171 146 480 11621 75 154 242 584
TM #6 - EAGLES
Bl LL VI CKERS 219 160 188 567 9515 60 158 239 573
KATHY DREVER 146 212 239 597 12966 75 172 249 625
STAN NI CHOLSON 101 111 118 330 9705 81 119 169 400
TWYLA TOBLER 130 125 114 369 8814 66 133 228 515
TM #7 - HUMM NGBI RDS(2ND QTR)
RENE THI BAULT 122 84 128 334 9436 84 112 204 433
BETTY STELZER 135 119 172 426 12981 81 160 235 569
DON SHARPE (158) (158) (158) 474 12606 72 175 273 671
VI CKI FLUKER 109° 105 1000 314 6943 69 100 129 347
TM #8 - LOONS
LYNDA HI LL 121 134 129 384 10666 81 131 201 487
SHEI LA SHARP 114 121 188 423 9971 78 127 205 536
ALI SON STAGG 139 148 164 451 10676 75 142 206 532
WAYNE R GHT 100 118 135 353 6302 63 100 148 377
TM #9 - BLUEJAYS
BOB ANDERSON 127 144 78 349 9030 81 111 157 425
LYLA WALL 114 108 123 345 10002 84 119 158 433
DOLORES TEGENKAMP 134 117 112 363 8547 75 113 151 405
TODD OBRI EN 185 201 236 622 16809 84 200 340 773
TM #10 - CH CADEES(3RD QTR)
ROBERTA WHEATCROF L 9517 60 158 260 610
STEVE HiLL 136 144 153 433 11737 84 139 211 497
LORETTA G BBONS 191 149 171 511 12079 78 154 232 556
DAN ALLEN 181 165 156 502 10294 74 139 181 502
* SUBSTI TUTES*
TED PAMPLI N L 2701 21 128 163 428
ELLEN STRUTHERS 137 118 116 371 4707 33 142 185 507
YOLAYNE HARDI NG D 1397 12 116 156 410
RENATA GUI MOND e 1432 18 79 110 290
DEREK HARDI NG el 5430 36 150 232 543

TERRY M NER c c o o 3740 33 113 142 375
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LEAGUE #321: CU PENSI ONERS
WEEK #28 - 4/1/25
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BONLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GV AVG HGS  HSS
JOANN DRAGLAND C C C C 1168 12 97 118 316
JOHN HEYNEN C. C. C. C. 5701 42 135 196 514
G LL ROSTON c. c. c. c. 2754 24 114 140 381
VACANCY 65222 0 0 0 0
ED ROSTON c. c. c. c. 2584 21 123 176 426
Rl CK BEW CK 489 3 163 184 489
KI' M MCCORVACK 932 9 103 134 323
GAlI L STRASSER o o o o 315 3 105 128 315
CHERYL SM TH S S S C 3401 27 125 200 450
GEORGE WORRALL 165 160 144 469 3705 27 137 199 469

CHRI STI NE RI DDELL 129 120 130 379 3387 27 125 163 444



